Position Other Positions Held

Custodian I

School Office Manager
Custodian |

Clerical Asst. II

Instructional Aide/Se Il B
Instructional Aide/Se Il B
Instructional Aide/Se Il B
Instructional Asst/Se |
Instructional Aide/Se Il B
Instructional Aide/Se |
Instructional Aide/Se Il B
Instructional Aide/Se |
Educational Media Assistant
Instructional Aide/Rec Substitute Teacher
Instructional Aide/Se Il B

Instructional Aide/Rec

Instructional Asst/P.E.

Playground Sup Sub

K-12 Education Entity

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Department

Golden Hill CL
Golden Hill CL
Golden Hill CL
Golden Hill CL
Golden Hill CL
Golden Hill CL
Golden Hill CL
Golden Hill CL
Golden Hill CL
Golden Hill CL
Golden Hill CL
Golden Hill CL
Golden Hill CL
Golden Hill CL
Golden Hill CL
Golden Hill CL
Golden Hill CL
Golden Hill CL

Total Wages

$53,197
$47,749
$37,947
$34,212
$27,574
$27,315
$26,953
$26,326
$23,470
$16,415
$14,176
$10,899
$10,041
$6,905
$5,024
$4,682
$514
$7

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,131
$24,608
$10,504
$23,170
$12,141
$3,162
$3,120
$10,219
$8,837
$1,899
$803
$1,264
$0

$18
$587
$463
$0

$0



