Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Custodian II		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CL	\$53,197	\$22,131
School Office Manager		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CL	\$47,749	\$24,608
Custodian I		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CL	\$37,947	\$10,504
Clerical Asst. II		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CL	\$34,212	\$23,170
Instructional Aide/Se II B		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CL	\$27,574	\$12,141
Instructional Aide/Se II B		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CL	\$27,315	\$3,162
Instructional Aide/Se II B		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CL	\$26,953	\$3,120
Instructional Asst/Se I		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CL	\$26,326	\$10,219
Instructional Aide/Se II B		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CL	\$23,470	\$8,837
Instructional Aide/Se I		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CL	\$16,415	\$1,899
Instructional Aide/Se II B		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CL	\$14,176	\$803
Instructional Aide/Se I		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CL	\$10,899	\$1,264
Educational Media Assistant		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CL	\$10,041	\$0
Instructional Aide/Rec	Substitute Teacher	Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CL	\$6,905	\$18
Instructional Aide/Se II B		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CL	\$5,024	\$587
Instructional Aide/Rec		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CL	\$4,682	\$463
Instructional Asst/P.E.		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CL	\$514	\$0
Playground Sup Sub		Fullerton Elementary	Golden Hill CL	\$7	\$0